
 
March Mock Timetable 

 

 Monday 7th March Tuesday 8th March  Wednesday 9th March Thursday 10th March Friday 11th March 

AM     Lessons as normal 

11am start       Geography – Paper 2 
(45 mins) 
History - Elizabeth (1 
hour) 

PM      

 

 

 Monday 14th March Tuesday 15th March Wednesday 16th March Thursday 17th March Friday 18th March 

AM (8:30am start)  Maths  - Paper 2 (1 
hour 30 mins) 
 
 
 

Chemistry - Paper 2 (1 
hour 15 mins / 1 hour 
45 mins) 
 
 

English Language – 
Paper 2 (1 hour 45 
mins) 
 

Maths – Paper 3 (1 
hour 30 mins) 
 
 

English Literature – 
Paper 1 (50 mins + 50 
mins) 
 

After break Lessons as normal Lessons as normal  Lessons as normal  Lessons as normal  

 

 

 


